Bayer. Crosslaufmeisterschaften 2020

Lauf 9 - Manner - 16.02.2020 - Buttenwiesen

S5~

1 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1
2 LG Passau 1

3 TV 1848 Coburg 1

4 PTSV Rosenheim 1

5 LG Region Landshut 1

6 LG Allgau 1
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2 2 2 2 £ £

Ramdane Cherif Tim
Schreindl Tobias
Tulu Wodajo Addisu
Eder Michael
Ulbrich Tobias

Girbig Tobias

22

Sperl Maximilian
Bernhardt Mario
Luber Moritz
Pritzl Michael
Hogl Stefan

Mauler Florian

11

17
18

24

Scholler Dominik
Fuchs Maxim
Wedel Zacharias
Glatthaar Luca
Spateneder Jakob

Breimaier Niklas

16
12
10
21
28

25

23
24
25
45
49

71
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